The Fireman’s Shovel
Furnace Sidings Station, Blaenavon’s Heritage Railway, Garn yr Erw, Blaenavon, NP4 9SF

~Food Menu ~

Breakfast Burger - Served until 12pm £8.50
Locally produced pork burger patty, Fried Egg,
Bacon Rasher served on a brioche bun

Blaenavon Bacon Sandwich £6.70
Two Rashers of Bacon served with melted
Garlic and White Wine Blaenavon Cheddar

Bacon Sandwich £5.50

Dragons Breath Burger £11.00
Locally produced 60z Beef burger, Blaenavon Chilli Cheddar Cheese,
Served in a brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, onion & gherkin
ADD Side of Loaded Nachos £2.50

60z Burger £10.00
Locally produced 60z Beef burger, served in a brioche bun
with lettuce, tomato, onion & gherkin ADD Side of Loaded Nachos £2.50

Vegetarian Burger £7.50
served in a brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, onion & gherkin
ADD Side of Loaded Nachos £2.50

Hot Dog £5.50
Large Frankfurter Sausage served in Bun
ADD Side of Loaded Nachos £2.50

Vegetarian Hot Dog £7.50
Large Vegetarian ‘Sausage’ served in a bun
ADD Side of Loaded Nachos £2.50

Jacket Potato with Side Salad - Served after 12pm £6.00
ADD Cheese £1.50, Beans £1.00, Tuna Mayo £2.00,
Chicken & Bacon Mayo £2.50, Chicken Tikka Mayo £2.50

Soup of the Day £6.50
Homemade soup served with slice of bread

Full or Half Sandwiches £6.00/£3.00
Cheese Salad, Tuna Mayo Salad, Chicken & Bacon Mayo Salad,
Chicken Tikka Mayo Salad

Nacho Sharer £7.50
Tortilla Chips, Nacho Cheese Sauce, Guacamole, Salsa,
Sour Cream, Crispy Onions



~ Drinks and Treats Menu ~

Americano
Cappuccino

Latte

Caramel Latte

Hazelnut Latte

Vanilla Latte

Pumpkin Spice Latte
Gingerbread Latte

Mint Latte

Terry’s Chocolate Orange Latte
Coconut Latte

Mocha
Espresso
Flat White

Tea
Herbal Tea

Cadbury’s Hot Chocolate

Terrys Chocolate Orange Hot Chocolate
Aero Mint Hot Chocolate

Bounty Hot Chocolate

Hazelnut Hot Chocolate

ADD Whipped Cream 60p

Home Made Cake Slice

Chocolates
Biscuits
Welshcakes 6 pack
Crisps

Muffins

Chocolate Chip Shortbread

ADD Marshmallows 40p

£3.50
£1.30
£1.20
£3.50
£1.10
£2.50

£3.50

£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

£3.00
£2.60
£3.00

£2.00
£2.20

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50



