The Fireman's Shovel

	Furnace Sidings Station,	Blaenavon's Heritag	(e Railway, Garn y	r Erw,	Blaenavon,	NP49SF
--	--------------------------	---------------------	--------------------	--------	------------	---------------

~	Food	IM۵	nıı ~
	CUU.		

Breakfast Burger - Served until 12pm	£8.50
Locally produced pork burger patty, Fried Egg, Bacon Rasher served on a brioche bun	
Blaenavon Bacon Sandwich Two Rashers of Bacon served with melted Garlic and White Wine Blaenavon Cheddar	£6.70
Bacon Sandwich	£5.50
Dragons Breath Burger Locally produced 6oz Beef burger, Blaenavon Chilli Cheddar Cheese, Served in a brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, onion & gherkin ADD Side of Loaded Nachos £2.50	£11.00
6oz Burger Locally produced 6oz Beef burger, served in a brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, onion & gherkin ADD Side of Loaded Nachos £2.50	£10.00
Vegetarian Burger served in a brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, onion & gherkin ADD Side of Loaded Nachos £2.50	£7.50
Hot Dog Large Frankfurter Sausage served in Bun ADD Side of Loaded Nachos £2.50	£5.50
Vegetarian Hot Dog Large Vegetarian 'Sausage' served in a bun ADD Side of Loaded Nachos £2.50	£7.50
Jacket Potato with Side Salad - Served after 12pm ADD Cheese £1.50, Beans £1.00, Tuna Mayo £2.00, Chicken & Bacon Mayo £2.50, Chicken Tikka Mayo £2.50	£6.00
Soup of the Day Homemade soup served with slice of bread	£6.50
Full or Half Sandwiches Cheese Salad, Tuna Mayo Salad, Chicken & Bacon Mayo Salad, Chicken Tikka Mayo Salad)/£3.00
Nacho Sharer Tortilla Chips, Nacho Cheese Sauce, Guacamole, Salsa, Sour Cream, Crispy Onions	£7.50

~ Drinks and Treats Menu ~

Americano	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.00
Latte	£3.00
Caramel Latte	£3.60
Hazelnut Latte	£3.60
Vanilla Latte	£3.60
Pumpkin Spice Latte	£3.60
Gingerbread Latte	£3.60
Mint Latte	£3.60
Terry's Chocolate Orange Latte	£3.60
Coconut Latte	£3.60
Mocha	£3.00
Espresso	£2.60
Flat White	£3.00
Tea	£2.00
Herbal Tea	£2.20
Cadbury's Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Terrys Chocolate Orange Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Aero Mint Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Bounty Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Bounty Hot Chocolate Hazelnut Hot Chocolate	£3.50 £3.50

ADD Whipped Cream 60p

ADD Marshmallows 40p

Home Made Cake Slice	£3.50
Chocolates	£1.30
Biscuits	£1.20
Welshcakes 6 pack	£3.50
Crisps	£1.10
Muffins	£2.50
Chocolate Chip Shortbread	£3.50